WEB
04/2020
 Part number
Standard
bore ØA
Max.
bore

ØA ØA
ØD
F F
Part
number (mm) (mm) (Nm) (Nm)
Radial Axial Angular Nominal Max.
Misalignment Torque
set screw
fixing
stainless steel
Stainless steel bellows flexible coupling
Torque: 0.5 to 3Nm
MFBSCouplings for servo-motors
MFBS-12 0,10 +0,40  -1,20 1,5° 0,5 1
MFBS-16 0,10 +0,40  -1,20 1,5° 1,0 2
MFBS-20 0,15 +0,60  -1,80 2,0° 1,5 3
MFBS-25 0,15 +0,60  -1,80 2,0° 2,0 4
MFBS-32 0,20 +0,80  -2,50 2,0° 3,0 6
Dimensions in mm
in stock
standard bores
MFBS-12 3 x 3 6,35 12 23,5 7,5 M2,5 2,5 2,1 x 10-7 100 9,1 52000 95,04 F
MFBS-16 4 x 4 8 16 26,5 9,0 M3 3,0 8,0 x 10-7 150 20,0 39000 118,27 F
MFBS-20 5 x 5 10 20 32,0 10,0 M3 3,5 2,3 x 10-6 220 37,0 31000 128,08 F
MFBS-25 6 x 6 12 25 36,5 12,0 M4 4,5 7,0 x 10-6 330 73,0 25000 133,43 F
MFBS-32 6 x 6 16 32 42,0 13,5 M4 5,5 2,1 x 10-5 490 130,0 19000 174,41 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -6% On request
Our other products